
Show Results
Show Results By Earnings

05/12/2023
Show 1 Goshen County Cutting Series LAE 1
Wyoming CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$719.29Dual N With A Boon Robin HayesJerry Gregory 73.0
$505.03Stevie N Cash Jonah DeinesRobert L Vermandel 71.0
$153.04Due Process Robin HayesDavid Reyes 70.0
$153.04Move I Got It Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 70.0

$0.00Bravo One Robin HayesDavid Reyes 69.0
$0.00Lil Nickles Cat Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 60.0
$0.00Reymember Cash Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 60.0
$0.00Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 60.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,530.40

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$719.29Reycin Rebel Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 73.0
$505.03Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 72.5
$306.08Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 72.0

$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Roy OliverMike Hoffman 71.0
$0.00Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin L JohnsonLaurie R Mills 71.0
$0.00Catlena Boon Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 67.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Justin L JohnsonLynn M Moore 0.0
$0.00Power Naps Justin L JohnsonHelen Larsen 0.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,530.40

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$500.00High Brow Abbi Cindy FraserCindy Fraser 68.0
$0.00Tags Tru Blu Mac Robert FraserRob Fraser 60.0
$0.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 60.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $500.00
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05/13/2023
Show 1 Goshen County Cutting Series LAE 2
Wyoming CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$719.29Stevie N Cash Jonah DeinesRobert L Vermandel 72.0
$505.03Dual N With A Boon Robin HayesJerry Gregory 70.0
$306.08Due Process Nathan HayesDavid Reyes 69.0

$0.00Move I Got It Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 60.0
$0.00Reymember Cash Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 60.0
$0.00Bravo One Robin HayesDavid Reyes 0.0
$0.00Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 0.0
$0.00Lil Nickles Cat Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 0.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,530.40

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$719.29Catlena Boon Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 74.0
$505.03Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 73.5
$306.08Power Naps Justin L JohnsonHelen Larsen 73.0

$0.00Shady Secrets Justin L JohnsonLynn M Moore 72.0
$0.00Thisboomerisforkeeps Justin L JohnsonLaurie R Mills 70.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Roy OliverMike Hoffman 60.0
$0.00Reycin Rebel Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 60.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 0.0

Class Entries: 8 Class Total: $1,530.40

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

$500.00Shady Secrets Lynn M MooreLynn M Moore 72.0
$0.00Tags Tru Blu Mac Robert FraserRob Fraser 70.0
$0.00High Brow Abbi Cindy FraserCindy Fraser 60.0

Class Entries: 3 Class Total: $500.00
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05/14/2023
Show 1 Goshen County Cutting Series LAE 3
Wyoming CHA

Show Date:

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Rider Score PayOwner

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

$763.68Move I Got It Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 72.0
$509.12Keepur Hndsto Urself Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 71.5

$0.00Stevie N Cash Jonah DeinesRobert L Vermandel 71.0
$0.00Bravo One Robin HayesDavid Reyes 69.0
$0.00Dual N With A Boon Robin HayesJerry Gregory 66.0
$0.00Due Process Nathan HayesDavid Reyes 60.0

Class Entries: 6 Class Total: $1,272.80

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

$840.96Power Naps Justin L JohnsonHelen Larsen 72.0
$560.64Reyzin The Line Roy OliverCW Bar Ranch 71.0

$0.00Shady Secrets Justin L JohnsonLynn M Moore 70.0
$0.00Liteofthesilkyboon Wylie FraserWylie Fraser 70.0
$0.00Reycin Rebel Robin HayesGregory Ranches Llc 0.0
$0.00Perfect Roan Rabbit Roy OliverMike Hoffman 0.0
$0.00Reygalo Nathan HayesGregory Ranches Llc 0.0

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,401.60
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